
Hatia - Durg Special Fare SF Special (PT)/08185 - SF - SER 
HTE/Hatia to R/Raipur Junction 

9h 35m - 580 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HTE Hatia 20:05 0 1 0 62 650 SER
2 ROU Rourkela Junction 22:45 22:55 10m 0 1 165 71 218 SER
3 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 00:20 00:22 2m 0 2 266 64 231 SER
4 RIG Raigarh 01:29 01:31 2m 0 2 337 74 218 SECR
5 CPH Champa Junction 02:36 02:38 2m 0 2 417 44 SECR
6 BSP Bilaspur Junction 03:50 04:05 15m 0 2 470 70 SECR
7 BYT Bhatapara 04:45 04:47 2m 0 2 516 73 273 SECR
8 R Raipur Junction 05:40 05:45 5m 0 2 580 37 315 SECR
9 DURG Durg Junction 06:45 0 2 618 - 317 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (00:31)

Jun 03 2024 (00:31)

1

1


